DAY
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday

Friday

Friday
Friday

Friday

DATE

8/22

8/29

9/5

9/12

9/19

9/26

10/3

10/10

10/17

10/24

*District Games*

BRIARWOOD ACADEMY

2025 VARSITY

FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

OPPONENT
CFCA

Glascock County
Saint Andrews
Robert Toombs
Windsor
Brentwood School*

Augusta Prep*
(Homecoming)

Gatewood School*
Thomas Jefferson*

Edmund Burke*

HOME/AWAY

HOME

AWAY

HOME

HOME

AWAY

HOME

HOME

AWAY

AWAY

HOME

TIME

7:30

7:30

7:30

7:30

7:30

7:30

7:30

7:30

7:30

7:30



