BRIARWOOD ACADEMY 2025 VARSITY FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

DAY	DATE	OPPONENT	HOME/AWAY	TIME
Friday	8/22	CFCA	НОМЕ	7:30
Friday	8/29	Glascock County	AWAY	7:30
Friday	9/5	Saint Andrews	HOME	7:30
Friday	9/12	Robert Toombs	HOME	7:30
Friday	9/19	Windsor	AWAY	7:30
Friday	9/26	Brentwood School	k HOME	7:30
Friday	10/3	Augusta Prep* (Homecoming)	HOME	7:30
Friday	10/10	Gatewood School*	AWAY	7:30
Friday	10/17	Thomas Jefferson*	AWAY	7:30
Friday	10/24	Edmund Burke*	HOME	7:30

^{*}District Games*